
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Noëlle CHOPRIX
Altaïr Orientation
Strecke : SE
Länge : 3340m
Zeit : 1:11:55 (21'32"/km)

7/15 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Maarten BOSCH 0:37:08
2. Eden CHEVALIER 0:38:53
3. Anne PECHEUR 0:47:12

1. 131 00:02:20 126m 18'31"/km
2. 135 00:05:07 00:07:27 298m 17'10"/km
3. 130 00:02:38 00:10:05 214m 12'18"/km
4. 126 00:04:52 00:14:57 337m 14'26"/km
5. 165 00:03:48 00:18:45 220m 17'16"/km
6. 167 00:05:08 00:23:53 284m 18'05"/km
7. 169 00:24:11 00:48:04 287m 84'16"/km
8. 176 00:05:32 00:53:36 286m 19'21"/km
9. 178 00:03:49 00:57:25 149m 25'37"/km

10. 192 00:05:05 01:02:30 443m 11'28"/km
11. 201 00:02:02 01:04:32 99m 20'32"/km
12. 195 00:03:46 01:08:18 172m 21'54"/km
13. 200 00:02:56 01:11:14 243m 12'04"/km
14. 999 00:00:41 01:11:55 104m 6'34"/km
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